United Way of Central Minnesota





United Way of Central Minnesota is committed to helping children and youth achieve their potential. Reading with your child, starting at birth, will help them gain a better understanding of the world and early reading skills.

Program Details:

Imagination Library will mail a new, age appropriate book to each child at their home each month until their 5th birthday. The program is offered FREE to families! The goal of the program is to provide books to ensure all children in our community are prepared for kindergarten, specifically families who need it most.

"The books help remind me that it is important to take just a few minutes each day to spend time reading with my kids."

Eligibility:

~Imagination Library Parent

Children from birth up to their 5th birthday whose parent or guardian lives in the **United Way of Central Minnesota service area**:

Albany
Annandale
Avon
Becker

Belgrade Cold Spring Brooten Collegeville Clear Lake Eden Valley Clearwater Elrosa



Rice Richmond Rockville Roscoe Sartell Sauk Centre Sauk Rapids Silver Creek South Haven St. Augusta St. Cloud St. Joseph St. Martin St. Stephen Waite Park Watkins

Enrollment Details:



- Complete this form for your child and return to the United Way Office
- Children can be enrolled from birth to their 5th birthday

After registering, the first book takes about eight to ten weeks to arrive. Please notify United Way any time your address changes because the books will not be forwarded.

Donation Support:

Imagination Library is a partnership between United Way of Central Minnesota and the Dollywood Foundation. Imagination Library is entirely funded by donations from families, corporations, grants and fundraisers in Central Minnesota. If you would like to help support closing the achievement gap in our community, a \$30 donation to United Way provides a local child with an Imagination Library book every month for a year.

To learn simple ways you can prepare your child for their future success, visit unitedwayhelps.org and click on *Read. Talk. Play.*

For more information or to make a donation, contact: United Way of Central Minnesota 320.223.7992 imaginationlibrary@unitedwayhelps.org www.unitedwayhelps.org

United Way of Central Minnesota Imagination Library Enrollment Form

Child's Full Name	Phone
	Email
Child's Date of Birth / Gender M / F	Employer
	Where did you hear about Imagination Library?
Parent/Guardian's Name (must live in the UWCM service area)	Parent/Guardian Signature
Child's Mailing Address	Send completed form to: United Way of Central Minnesota
	921 1st Street North, Suite 200 St. Cloud, MN 56303